Attachment B

Cost Spreadsheet




Lake Marion Regional Water System

User

Calhoun
Calhoun
Calhoun

Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester

Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg
Orangeburg

Project

0.3MGD BPS Lone Star

12" main to connect to Belleville System
12" main near LMRWS Meter Station

Water Main North of Harleyville to Winding Woods Rd
Water Main North of Harleyville to Winding Woods Rd
New Elevated Tank in Winding Woods (0.5MG)

Water Main Dorchester to Ridgeville

Water Main Hwy 178 to Shady Grove

Water Main Harleyville to Dorchester

Water Main Hwy 176 to Wells Crossroads

Water Main 126 to Providence (210/176)

Water Main Providence to Hwy 15

New Elevated Tank in Vance (0.3MG)

New Elevated Tank at Pilot Station on 126 (0.5MG)
Water Main Hwy 15 to Vance

Water Main Lodge Hall Area

Total Project

Size

12

Length

12 -

14
12

12
12
16

12
12
12

10
12

Total
TOTAL

73,000
10,300

9,400
36,000

18,200
30,000
43,000

5,600
23,000
4,700

21,300
17,800

Cost

W wr 0NN wv 0

W

375,000
6,570,000
927,000

987,000
3,240,000
1,250,000
1,638,000
2,700,000
5,160,000

600,000
2,070,000
423,000
750,000
1,250,000
1,597,500
1,602,000

31,139,500
31,200,000

Note: These construction costs do not include Corps oversight, design, construction administration, or property acquisition.




